we

PLASTIC ID CARDS

VH VH Vm V= V-

1w T

Product #
Material
Imprint
Sizes

Additional Options

Prices Include

Product Price : 2.12" x 3.38"

Cost/Qua 100 200 300 500 1000 3000 5000
ntity



Coston P $1.52 $1.14

Product Price : 2.75" x 3.94"

Cost/Qua 100 200
ntity
Coston P  $1.7 $1.4

Product Price : 3.15" x 4.72"

Cost/Qua 100 200
ntity
Coston P $1.94 $1.66

Product Price : 3.54" x 5.12"

Cost/Qua 100 200
ntity
Coston P $2.02 $1.84

Product Price : 3.94" x 5.51"

Cost/Qua 100 200
ntity
Coston P  $2.46 $2.16

Production Time and Charges

Quantity
100-299

300-999

$1.05

300

$1.22

300

$1.48

300

$1.72

300

$2.04

10 Days
Free

Free

$0.77

500

$1.14

500

$1.3

500

$1.58

500

$1.84

$0.6

1000

$0.99

1000

$1.18

1000

$1.44

1000

$1.82

$0.48

3000

$0.93

3000

$1.08

3000

$1.34

3000

$1.72

7 Days
$15

$20

$0.4

5000

$0.86

5000

$0.98

5000

$1.24

5000

$1.62



1000-2999 Free $30
3000-4999 Free $50

5000 Free $80

Shipping Time and Charges

Quantity 4 Days 3 Days
100-299 $10 $24
300-999 $15 $48
1000-2999 $25 $64
3000-4999 $35 $127
5000 $45 $189

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET


http://www.tcpdf.org

