

PLASTIC ID CARDS



Product #	
Material	
Imprint	
Sizes	
Additional Options	
Prices Include	

Product Price : 2.12" x 3.38"

Cost/Qua ntity	100	200	300	500	1000	3000	5000

Product Price : 2.75" x 3.94"							
Cost/Qua ntity	100	200	300	500	1000	3000	5000
Cost on P	\$1.7	\$1.4	\$1.22	\$1.14	\$0.99	\$0.93	\$0.86
Product Price : 3.15" x 4.72"							
Cost/Qua ntity	100	200	300	500	1000	3000	5000
Cost on P	\$1.94	\$1.66	\$1.48	\$1.3	\$1.18	\$1.08	\$0.98
Product Price : 3.54" x 5.12"							
Cost/Qua ntity	100	200	300	500	1000	3000	5000
Cost on P	\$2.02	\$1.84	\$1.72	\$1.58	\$1.44	\$1.34	\$1.24
Product Price : 3.94" x 5.51"							
Cost/Qua ntity	100	200	300	500	1000	3000	5000
Cost on P	\$2.46	\$2.16	\$2.04	\$1.84	\$1.82	\$1.72	\$1.62

\$0.77

\$0.6

\$0.48

\$0.4

Production Time and Charges

Cost on P

\$1.52

\$1.14

\$1.05

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	
100-299	Free	\$15	
300-999	Free	\$20	

1000-2999	Free	\$30
3000-4999	Free	\$50
5000	Free	\$80

Shipping Time and Charges

S	Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
	100-299	\$10	\$24
	300-999	\$15	\$48
	1000-2999	\$25	\$64
	3000-4999	\$35	\$127
	5000	\$45	\$189

^{*}All Production and Shipping Prices are NET